List of candidates admitted in M.Sc. for the during 2018-

2023.

List of candidates admitted in M.Sc. for the year 2023

S. No.
1.
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Roll No.

0001MAT23
0002MAT23
0003MAT23
0004MAT23
0005MAT23
0006MAT23
0007MAT23
0O008MAT23
0009MAT23
0010MAT23
0011MAT23
0012MAT23
0013MAT23
0014MAT23
0015MAT23
0016MAT23
0017MAT23
0018MAT23
0019MAT23
0020MAT23
0021MAT23
0022MAT23
0023MAT23
0024MAT23
0025MAT23
0026MAT23
0027MAT23
0028MAT23
0029MAT23
0030MAT23
0031MAT23
0032MAT23
0033MAT23
0034MAT23
0035MAT23

Name

Shakha
Diksha Sharma
Muskan Choudhary
Riya

Milli Slathia
Abdul Manan Mir
Priya

Kartik Sharma
Shivani Kumari
Anjali Devi
Garima

Irfan Choudhary
Manisha Devi
Aman Sharma
Seema Sharma
Aaesha Ul Islam
Sneha

Mansvi Sharma
Kartik Sharma
Navneet Sharma
Mansi Saini
Harsh Sharma
Sheetal Devi
Sukeerti Mahajan
Ritik Sharma

Riya Bhardwaj
Dharamjeet Singh
Mehak Billowria
Shivam Sharma
Pooja Paryar
Dolly Bhagat
Anjali Devi
Deepak Gangal
Amaan Malik
Simran Sharma



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

0036MAT23
0037MAT23
0038MAT23
0039MAT23
0040MAT23
0041MAT23
0042MAT23
0043MAT23
0044MAT23
0045MAT23
0046MAT23
0047MAT23
0048MAT23
0049MAT23

Manik Dogra
Rashta Baji
Sudha Devi
Kashiv Padha
Manisha Choudhary
Asad Ali
Zahood Igbal
Kaneez Fatima
Shakti Devi
Ishan Shokat
Anisha Kerni
Shazia Akhtar
Gourav Verma
Jasleen Kour

List of candidates admitted in M.Sc. for the year 2022

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate
1 1-MAT-22 Akash Katoch

2 2-MAT-22 Parwali Mahajan

3 3-MAT-22 Hita Gupta

4 4-MAT-22 Akanksha Gupta

5 5-MAT-22 Jagpret Singh Katoch
6 6-MAT-22 Khushi Sharma

7 7-MAT-22 Dharmender Sharma
8 8-MAT-22 Sharwan Kumar

9 9-MAT-22 Sunaina Dogria

10 11-MAT-22 Reshav Sharma

11 12-MAT-22 Karamijit Kour

12 13-MAT-22 Taniya Gupta

13 14-MAT-22 Aditya Parasher

14 15-MAT-22 Rohit Singh

15 16-MAT-22 Imtiaz Manhas

16 17-MAT-22 Kanchan Devi

17 18-MAT-22 Abhinandan Bakshi
18 19-MAT-22 Nimish Gupta

19 20-MAT-22 Hafsa

20 21-MAT-22 Ashutosh Prasher
21 22-MAT-22 Nitika Aggarwal

22 23-MAT-22 Atiga Khanam



23 24-MAT-22 Lakshy Gupta
24 25-MAT-22 Jogesh Kumar
25 26-MAT-22 Bilal Musharraf
26 27-MAT-22 Mohd Taseen
27 28-MAT-22 Sheetal Kumari
28 29-MAT-22 Sahira Parveen
29 30-MAT-22 Rahul Kumar
30 31-MAT-22 Mansi Sharma
31 32-MAT-22 Mohd Saleem
32 34-MAT-22 Simran

33 35-MAT-22 Anjali Sharma
34 36-MAT-22 Mohammad Rashid
35 37-MAT-22 Imran Ul Haq
36 38-MAT-22 DanishAziz

37 39-MAT-22 Anu Sharma

38 40-MAT-22 Anjly Bhagat
39 41-MAT-22 Sadh Waqas

Mahima Kotwal
Avleen Kour Janvi

40 42-MAT-22
41 43-MAT-22

42 44-MAT-22 Amit Wangoo

43 45-MAT-22 Akhil Patyar

44 46-MAT-22 Rakshita Khajuria
45 47-MAT-22 Misbah Iran

46 48-MAT-22 Abhay Sharma

47 49-MAT-22
48 50-MAT-22
49 51-MAT-22

Divyanshi Sharma
Akshita Sharma
Mohd kaif

List of candidates admitted in M.Sc. for the year2021
S.NO. Roll No. NAME

1. 0001MAT21 NANCY KUMARI
2. 0002MAT21 SHIKHA SHARMA
3. 0003MAT21 SHUBAM SAINI
4. 0004MAT21 ANKITA SHARMA
5. 0005MAT21 NEHA SHARMA
6. 0006MAT21 HARJEET KOUR
7. 0007MAT21 VIKAS SINGH

8. 0008MAT21 VISHAL KUMAR



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

0009MAT21
0010MAT21
0011MAT21
0012MAT21
0013MAT21
0014MAT21

0015MAT21
0016MAT21
0017MAT21
0018MAT21
0019MAT21
0020MAT21
0021MAT21

0022MAT21
0023MAT21
0024MAT21
0025MAT21
0026MAT21
0027MAT21
0028MAT21
0029MAT21

0030MAT21
0031MAT21
0032MAT21
0033MAT21
0034MAT21
0035MAT21
0036MAT21
0037MAT21
0038MAT21
0039MAT21
0040MAT21
0041MAT21
0042MAT21
0043MAT21
0044MAT21
0045MAT21
0046MAT21
0047MAT21

SHARMA

POOJA DEVI
PARUL SHARMA
RAJAN KUMAR
SHIKHA MEENIA
MUSKAAN DUBEY
RUKSANA KOUSER
BUKHARI
PRABLEEN KOUR
KAJAL SHARMA
SAKSHI DEVI
DIKSHA DHAR
KAPIL DEV

PREETI SHARMA
SHIKHA
CHOUDHARY
JYOTI DEVI
AVNEET KOUR
KRITEEKA SHARMA
DIKSHA MAHAJAN
VAKEEL AHMED
UMAR SAYEED
IRAM FATIMA
MUSHRAF
HUSSAIN
SAKSHAM GUPTA
RIYA SHARMA
TANVI CHARAK
AMAN SHARMA
HARSIMRAN KAUR
VISHAL KUMAR
MOHD ARIF WANI
IRFAN AHMED
UPASANA DEVI
NITIN KOTWAL
TANIA DEVI
TAVLEEN SHARMA
SHIVANI SHARMA
KHUSHBU BHARTI
NEETKA DEVI
SHAZIA MUSHTAQ
ANJUM KOUSAR
RITIKA SHARMA



48.
49.

50.

51

52.

53.

54.
55.

0048MAT21
0049MAT21

0050MAT21
0051MAT21
0052MAT21
0053MAT21

0054MAT21
0055MAT21

MUSKAN DHAR
ANISA SHAFI

TANIA PANSOTRA
KANAV KATOCH
KHUSHI MAHAJAN

IRFAN
CHOWDHARY
DIVYA LANGEH
DANISH SHARMA

List of candidates admitted in M.Sc. for the year 2020

S.No. Roll No. Name of the
Candidate

1 1-MAT-20 Partiksha

2 2-MAT-20 Simran deep Kour

3 3-MAT-20 Kajal Devi

4 4-MAT-20 Priya devi

5 5-MAT-20 Chackshul Sharma

6 6-MAT-20 Anuj Raina

7 7-MAT-20 Sonali Sharma

8 8-MAT-20 Roopali

9 9-MAT-20 Rohini Sharma

10 10-MAT-20 ZerenaBatool

11 11-MAT-20 Arun Khajuria

12 12-MAT-20 Mahiwal singh

13 13-MAT-20 Sonali Gupta

14 14-MAT-20 Sahil Kumar

15 15-MAT-20 Jasneet Kour

16 16-MAT-20 Priya Jaral

17 17-MAT-20 Sagar Sharma

18 18-MAT-20 Shalini Chib

19 19-MAT-20 Shivangi Sharma

20 20-MAT-20 Akash BishwoKarma

21 21-MAT-20 Smile Bali

22 22-MAT-20 Abhishake Singh



23 23-MAT-20 Aaina Sharma

24 24-MAT-20 Manish kumar
25 25-MAT-20 Ashu Bhasin

26 26-MAT-20 Shivam Bhardwaj
27 27-MAT-20 Bipsha Devi

28 28-MAT-20 Manvi Bhat

29 29-MAT-20 Shivali Sharma
30 30-MAT-20 Arti Devi

31 31-MAT-20
32 32-MAT-20
33 33-MAT-20
34 34-MAT-20
35 35-MAT-20
36 36-MAT-20

Raman Kumar
Sanjokita Devi
Ghulam Mustafa
Khem Raj
Aakriti Sharma
Kaneez Fatima

37 37-MAT-20 Sahil Sharma
38 38-MAT-20 Sangeeta Devi
39 39-MAT-20 Shivani Diwaidi
40 40-MAT-20 Kumari Devi

Saurav shar ma
Aarya Gupta
Aakshi Sharma
Nargus Bano
Ankita gupta
Nikhil Kumar
Sourav Dalmotra
Altaf Hussain

41 41-MAT-20
42 42-MAT-20
43 43-MAT-20
44 44-MAT-20
45 45-MAT-20
46 46-MAT-20
47 47-MAT-20
48 48-MAT-20

49 49-MAT-20 Shiva Rukwal
50 50-MAT-20 Reya Bala

51 51-MAT-20 Renu Sharma
52 52-MAT-20 Sonali Gupta
53 53-MAT-20 Preeti Sharma
54 54-MAT-20 Tohsiq Igbal

55 55-MAT-20 Areba Shahnaz

List of candidates admitted in M.Sc. for the year 2019



S.No. Roll No. Name of the
Candidate

1 1-MAT-19 Andin Kour

2 2-MAT-19 Ankita Slathia

3 3-MAT-19 Vaishali Mahajan
4 4-MAT-19 Nitish Sharma

5 5-MAT-19 Sahil Sharma

6 6-MAT-19 Sanjeev Kumar
7 7-MAT-19 Shivam Sharma
8 8-MAT-19 Mohmmed Imran Khan
9 9-MAT-19 Touseef Ahmed
10 10-MAT-19 Nazama Khurshid
11 11-MAT-19 Robbin Sharma
12 12-MAT-19 Rekha Devi

13 13-MAT-19 Tania Gupta

14 14-MAT-19 Sukvinder Singh
15 15-MAT-19 Moneet Sharma
16 16-MAT-19 Payal Gupta

17 17-MAT-19 Sonali Sharma

18 18-MAT-19 Sunil Sharma

19 19-MAT-19 Savneet Kour

20 20-MAT-19 Shammi Sharma
21 21-MAT-19 Neha Sharma

22 22-MAT-19 Palak Gupta

23 23-MAT-19 Shubam Singh

24 24-MAT-19 Hardeep Kour

25 25-MAT-19 Sakshi Sharma

26 26-MAT-19 Sourav Singh Saini
27 27-MAT-19 Reeta Bhardwaj
28 28-MAT-19 Pooja Kumari

29 29-MAT-19 Savita Sharma

30 30-MAT-19 Sahil singh

31 31-MAT-19 Inderpal Kour

32 32-MAT-19 Bharti Bansal

33 33-MAT-19 Vaishali Dogra

34 34-MAT-19 Vivak Katoch



35 35-MAT-19 Khushboo Pandit

36 36-MAT-19 Aurang Zab

37 37-MAT-19 Anukiriti

38 38-MAT-19 Sandeep Kumar
39 39-MAT-19 Shameen Akhter
40 40-MAT-19 Masuma Banoo
41 41-MAT-19 Abhishek Isher
42 42-MAT-19 Rajinder Singh
43 43-MAT-19 Ajay singh

44 44-MAT-19 Kartik Gour

45 45-MAT-19 Sudhanshu Pandoh
46 46-MAT-19 Anjali Khajuria
47 47-MAT-19 Anamika Dubey
48 48-MAT-19 Shubham Mehta
49 49-MAT-19 Atiya Shahid

50 50-MAT-19 Simran Kharka
51 51-MAT-19 Neha Rajput

52 52-MAT-19 Rakesh Sharma
53 53-MAT-19 Gaurav Slathia
54 54-MAT-19 Aisha Mir

List of candidates admitted in M.Sc. for the year 2018

.No. Roll No. Name of the
Candidate

1 1-MAT-18 Aman Manhas

2 2-MAT-18 Raghav Gupta

3 3-MAT-18 Dilawar Singh
Jasrotia

4-MAT-18 Malkesh Singh
5-MAT-18 Rushi Malia
6-MAT-18 Mehak Mahajan
7-MAT-18 Kavita Katal
8-MAT-18 Vikas Verma
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

9-MAT-18

10-MAT-18
11-MAT-18
12-MAT-18
13-MAT-18
14-MAT-18
15-MAT-18
16-MAT-18
17-MAT-18
18-MAT-18
19-MAT-18
20-MAT-18
21-MAT-18
22-MAT-18
23-MAT-18
24-MAT-18
25-MAT-18
26-MAT-18
27-MAT-18
28-MAT-18
29-MAT-18
30-MAT-18
31-MAT-18
32-MAT-18
33-MAT-18
34-MAT-18
35-MAT-18
36-MAT-18
37-MAT-18
38-MAT-18
39-MAT-18
40-MAT-18
41-MAT-18

Akshay Vaid
Pooja Sharma
Bhawana Sharma
Palak Gandotra
Shruti Pandoh
Sonali Gupta
Mehak Jamwal
Pallavi Andotra
Murad Slathia
Rimpy Sharma
Rajan Magotra
Anchal Devangan
Abhu

Neha Sharma
Akhil Sharma
Sharvan Kumar
Mohd Sabdar
Anu Tickoo
Rukhsar Mohabat
Surbhi Sharma
Irfaqg Ahmed
Priya Bhagat
Shikha Devi
Mohit Kumar
Rahul Mansotra
Shavani Bhagat
Shahnaz Akhtar
Mohd Ibrahim
Bhanu Bharti
Neha Sharma
Parshant Singh
Nandini

Rahul Kumar



42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53

42-MAT-18
43-MAT-18
44-MAT-18
45-MAT-18
46-MAT-18
47-MAT-18

48-MAT-18

49-MAT-18
50-MAT-18
51-MAT-18
52-MAT-18
53-MAT-18

Amrit Kour
Abhi Choudhary
Sajal Mahajan
Simranjeet Kour
Ranjeet Singh
Vaneet Kour

Shavnam
Choudhary

Mohd Akram
Ananya Mahajan
Vishali Choudhary
Divayanshi Gupta
Kritangini Jasrotia



